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4-11/16 IN. TWO DEVICE COVERS, PARTITIONS, AND FIXTURE COVERS

4-11/16 in. Square Two Device and Tile Covers
Raised 1-1/2 in.

Catalog #: 885

Drawn or Welded:
Raised (in.):

Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CSA

RACO 4-11/16" raised device covers are for mounting switches or receptacles
Low voltage partitions may be added to conduit-type boxes to divide power from voice/data
Partitions must be used with raised covers

Partition divides 4" square boxes into two compartments
Use partitions with two-device covers which have a slot for the partition
Helpful hint: Assemble the box with the partition in place before breaking off at the scored tab. This will prevent you from breaking off more tab than needed 

File E195978

File LR-1082

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

CONFIGURATION
Welded
1-1/2 in

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
15.5 (254.0)
0.628
1.50
4.69
4.69

PACKAGING
20
20
No
62.80
11.13
8.50
10.00
12.56
1600
050169008850
50050169008855
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