BELL RACO C HUBBELL .

4-11/16 IN. TWO DEVICE COVERS, PARTITIONS, AND FIXTURE COVERS

4-11/16 in. Square Two Device and Tile Covers Raised 1-1/2 in.



Catalog #: 885

APPLICATIONS

RACO 4-11/16" raised device covers are for mounting switches or receptacles Low voltage partitions may be added to conduit-type boxes to divide power from voice/data Partitions must be used with raised covers

PRODUCT FEATURES

Partition divides 4" square boxes into two compartments Use partitions with two-device covers which have a slot for the partition Helpful hint: Assemble the box with the partition in place before breaking off at the scored tab. This will prevent you from breaking off more tab than needed

UL LISTED

File E195978

CSA

File LR-1082

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

CONFIGURATION

Drawn or Welded:	Welded
Raised (in.):	1-1/2 in
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Cubic Inches (cm3): Wt. Ea. (Lbs.): Product Length (in.): Product Width (in.): Product Width (in.):	15.5 (254.0) 0.628 1.50 4.69 4.69
PACKAGING	20
Minimum Pack Qty.:	20
Std. Pkg.:	No
Product UPC-A Labeled:	62.80
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	11.13
Ship Carton Length (in.):	8.50
Ship Carton Height (in.):	10.00
Chi Weight (Lbs.):	12.56
Pallet Qty:	1600
UPC Number:	050169008850
I2of5:	50050169008855

Page 1 / 1

